gStagecoachbus.com

Services
Stockport - Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport 368A
Stockport - Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport 368

Monday - Friday (nhot Bank Holidays)

Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester

Timetable valid from 8 Apr 2018 until 21 Jul 2018

Service: 368A  368A 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 04:55 0520 0545 06:10 06:33 06:48 07:08 07:28
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 05:03 0528 05:53 06:19 06:43 07:00 07:21 07:41
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 05:11  05:36  06:01 06:28 06:54 07:12 07:33 07:53
Heald Green, The Griffin 05:15 0540 06:06 06:34 07:02 07:22 07:43 08:05
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 05:19 0544 06:10 06:39 07:07 07:27 07:48 08:10
Peel Hall, The Tudor 05:23 05:48 06:14 06:43 07:11 07:31 07:53 08:15
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 06:18 06:47 07:15 07:35 07:58 08:20
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive: 05:27 05:52
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart: 05:31 05:56
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive: 05:42 06:07
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C) 06:22
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive: 06:32
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 07:48 08:04 08:29 08:49 09:06 0929 09:44 09:59
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 08:01 08:17 08:42 09:01 0916 09:39 09:54 10:09
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 08:13 08:29 0854 09:12 09:27 0949 10:04 10:19
Heald Green, The Griffin 08:25 08:41 09:.05 09:20 09:34 09:56 10:11 10:26
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 08:30 08:46 09:10 09:24 09:38 10:00 10:15 10:30
Peel Hall, The Tudor 08:35 08:50 09:14 09:28 09:42 10:04 10:19 10:34
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 08:41 08:56 09:19 09:33 09:47 10:09 10:24 10:39
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 10:14  10:29 10:44 10559 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:.09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 10:34  10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19
Heald Green, The Griffin 10:41 10:56 11:11  11:26  11:41  11:56 12:11  12:26
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 1045 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:.00 12:15 12:30
Peel Hall, The Tudor 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 12:14  12:29 12:44 1259 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 12:24  12:39 12:54 13:.09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 12:34  12:49 13:04 13:19  13:34 13:49 14:.04 1419
Heald Green, The Griffin 12:41  12:56  13:11  13:26  13:41 1356 14:11  14:26
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 12:45 13:.00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14.00 14:15 14:30
Peel Hall, The Tudor 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13149 14:.04 1419 14:34
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:.09 14:24 14:39
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:




OStageCOGChbus.com

Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368

Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 14:14  14:29 14:44 1459 1514 1530 1550 16:10
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 14:24 14:40 1455 15110 15:25 1543 16:03 16:23
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 14:34 1452 15.07 15:22 15:37 1554 16:14 16:34
Heald Green, The Giriffin 14:41 1459 15114 15:29 1545 16:03 16:23 16:43
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 14:45 15:.03 15:18 15:33 1550 16:09 16:29 16:49
Peel Hall, The Tudor 1449 15.07 1522 15:37 15:54 16:13 16:33 16:53
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 14:54 15:112 15:27 1542 1559 16:20 16:40 17:00
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:

Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368

Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:40 1810 19:10
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:53 18222 19:20
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 16:54 17:14 17:34 18:04 1831 19:27
Heald Green, The Giriffin 17:03 17:23 17:43 1813 18:38 19:31
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 1711 17:31  17:51  18:21 1844 19:35
Peel Hall, The Tudor 1715 17:35 17:55 18:25 18148 19:39
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 17:22 17:42 18:00 18:30 18:53 19:44
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C) 17:44 18:54 19:45
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive: 17:54 19:04 19:55

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:15. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.



gStagecoachbus.com

Services
Stockport - Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport 368A
Stockport - Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport 368

Monday - Friday (nhot Bank Holidays)

Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester

Timetable valid from 22 Jul 2018 until further notice

Service: 368A  368A 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 04:55 0520 0545 06:10 06:33 06:48 07:08 07:28
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 05:03 05:28 0553 06:19 06:43 06:58 07:19 07:39
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 05:11  05:36  06:01 06:28 06:54 07:09 07:30 07:50
Heald Green, The Giriffin 05:15 0540 06:06 06:34 07:02 07:17 07:38 07:59
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 05:19 0544 06:10 06:39 07:07 07:22 07:43 08:04
Peel Hall, The Tudor 05:23 05:48 06:14 06:43 07:11 07:26 07:48 08:09
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 06:18 06:47 07:15 07:30 07:53 08:14
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive: 05:27 05:52
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart: 05:31 05:56
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive: 05:42 06:07
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C) 06:22
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive: 06:32
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 07:48 08:04 08:29 08:49 09:06 0929 09:44 09:59
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 07:59 08:15 0840 0859 09:16 09:39 09:54 10:09
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 08:10 08:26 08:51 09:10 09:27 0949 10:04 10:19
Heald Green, The Griffin 08:19 08:35 0859 09:18 09:34 09:56 10:11 10:26
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 08:24 08:40 09:04 09:22 09:38 10:00 10:15 10:30
Peel Hall, The Tudor 08:29 08:44 09:08 09:26 0942 10:04 10:19 10:34
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 08:35 08:50 09:13 09:31 09:47 10:09 10:24 10:39
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 10:14  10:29 10:44 10559 11:14 1129 11:44 11:59
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:.09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19
Heald Green, The Griffin 10:41 10:56 11:11  11:26  11:41  11:56 12:11  12:26
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 1045 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:.00 12:15 12:30
Peel Hall, The Tudor 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 12:14  12:29 12:44 1259 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 12:24  12:39 12:54 13:.09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 12:34  12:49 13:04 13:19  13:34 13:49 14:.04 1419
Heald Green, The Griffin 12:41  12:56  13:11  13:26  13:41 1356 14:11  14:26
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 12:45 13:.00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14.00 14:15 14:30
Peel Hall, The Tudor 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13149 14:.04 1419 14:34
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:.09 14:24 14:39
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:




OStageCOGChbus.com

Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1

Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 14:14  14:29 14:44 1459 1514 1530 1550 16:10
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 14:24 14:40 1455 15110 15:25 1541 16:01 16:21
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 14:34 1452 15.07 15:22 15:37 1552 16:12 16:32
Heald Green, The Giriffin 14:41 1459 15114 15:29 15:45 16:01 16:21 16:41
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 14:45 15:03 15:18 15:33 1550 16:07 16:27 16:47
Peel Hall, The Tudor 1449 15.07 1522 15:37 15:54 16:11 16:31  16:51
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 14:54 15:112 15:27 1542 1559 16:17 16:37 16:57
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:

Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1

Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:40 1810 19:10
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 16:41  17:01  17:21  17:51 1820 19:20
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 16:52 17:12  17:32  18:02 1829 19:27
Heald Green, The Griffin 17.01 1721 17:41 1811 1836 19:31
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 17:07 17:29 17:47 1817 1841 19:35
Peel Hall, The Tudor 1711 17:33  17:51  18:21 18145 19:39
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 1717 17:40 17:56 18:26 18:50 19:44
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C) 17:42 18:50 19:45
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive: 17:52 19:00 19:55
N1 Journey operates until 1st September 2018 (incl)

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.



gStagecoachbus.com

Services
Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport - Stockport 368
Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport - Stockport 368A
Monday - Friday (nhot Bank Holidays)
Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester
Timetable valid from 8 Apr 2018 until 21 Jul 2018
Service: 368 368 368A  368A 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart: 06:08 06:23
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart: 06:40
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive: 06:21 06:36  06:50
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 05:23 05:53 06:22 06:37 06:52 07:04 07:24
Peel Hall, The Tudor 05:29 0559 06:28 06:43 06:58 07:10 07:31
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 05:33 06:03 06:32 06:47 07:02 07:14 07:36
Heald Green, The Giriffin 05:38 06:08 06:38 06:53 07:08 07:20 07:42
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:00 07:16 07:28 07:50
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:09 07:27 07:39 08:01
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 06:01 06:31  07:01 07:19 07:39 07:52 08:14
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 07:49 08:06 08:26 0846 09:04 09:24 09:44
Peel Hall, The Tudor 07:56 08:13 08:32 08:52 09:10 09:30 09:50
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 08:01 08:18 08:36 08:56 09:14 09:34 09:54
Heald Green, The Giriffin 08:07 08:24 08:42 09:01 0919 09:38 09:58
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 08:15 08:32 08:49 09:07 09:25 09:44 10:04
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 08:26 08:43 09:00 09:18 09:36 09:55 10:15
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 08:39 08:54 09:11 09:29 0946 10:04 10:24
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29
Peel Hall, The Tudor 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39
Heald Green, The Giriffin 10:13  10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 10:19  10:34  10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 10:30  10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 10:39  10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 11:44 11:59 12114 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14
Peel Hall, The Tudor 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 11:54 12:09 1224 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24
Heald Green, The Giriffin 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 12:04 12119 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 12:15 12:30  12:45 13:.00 13:15 13:30 13:45
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 12:24  12:39  12:54 13:09 13124 13:39 13:54




OStageCOGChbus.com

Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 15:01
Peel Hall, The Tudor 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 1450 15:07
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:11
Heald Green, The Griffin 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:15
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 13:49 14:04 1419 14:34 14:49 15:.04 15:21
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:32
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15.09 1524 1541
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 15:17 15:34 15:52 16:10 16:30 16:56 17:14
Peel Hall, The Tudor 15:23 15141 15:59 16:17 16:37 17:03 17:21
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 15:27 15:45 16:04 16:22 16:43 17:09 17:26
Heald Green, The Griffin 156:32  15:50 16:09 16:27 16:49 17:15 17:31
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 15:40 16:00 16:21 16:39 17:01 17:27 17:43
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 15:51  16:11  16:32 16:50 17:13  17:39 17:55
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 16:01 16:21 16:42 17:.00 17:25 17:51 18:07
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart: 18:10 19:10 20:10
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive: 18:20 19:19 20:19
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 17:37 18:07 1825 1850 19:19 20:19
Peel Hall, The Tudor 17:44 1814 1832 1856 19:24 20:24
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 17:49 18:19 18:37 19:.00 19:28 20:28
Heald Green, The Griffin 17:54 18:24 1842 19:04 19:31 20:31
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 18:06 18:3¢ 1850 19:10 19:35 20:35
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 18:18  18:44 18:58 19:17 19:42 20:42
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 18:30 18:54 19:08 19:26 19:50 20:50

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.



gStagecoachbus.com

Services
Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport - Stockport 368
Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport - Stockport 368A
Monday - Friday (nhot Bank Holidays)
Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester
Timetable valid from 22 Jul 2018 until further notice
Service: 368 368 368A  368A 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart: 06:08 06:23
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart: 06:42
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive: 06:21 06:36 06:52
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 05:22 05:52 06:22 06:37 06:55 07:08 07:26
Peel Hall, The Tudor 05:28 05:58 06:28 06:43 07:01 07:14 07:33
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 05:32 06:02 06:32 06:47 07:05 07:18 07:38
Heald Green, The Giriffin 05:38 06:08 06:38 06:53 07:11 07:24 07:44
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 05:43 06:13 06:43 07:00 07:18 07:30 07:50
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:09 07:29 07:41 08:01
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:19 07:39 07:52 08:12
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 07:51 08:08 08:27 08:46 09:04 09:24 09:44
Peel Hall, The Tudor 07:58 08:15 08:33 08:52 09:10 09:30 09:50
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 08:03 08:20 08:37 08:56 09:14 09:34 09:54
Heald Green, The Giriffin 08:09 08:26 08:43 09:01 0919 09:38 09:58
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 08:15 08:32 08:49 09:07 09:25 09:44 10:04
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 08:26 08:43 09:00 09:18 09:36 09:55 10:15
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 08:37 08:54 09:11 09:29 0946 10:04 10:24
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29
Peel Hall, The Tudor 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39
Heald Green, The Giriffin 10:13  10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 10:19  10:34  10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 10:30  10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 10:39  10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 11:44 11:59 1214 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14
Peel Hall, The Tudor 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 11:54 12:09 1224 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24
Heald Green, The Giriffin 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 12:04 12119 12:34 12149 13:04 13:19 13:34
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:.00 13:15 13:30 13:45
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 12:24  12:39  12:54 13:09 13124 13:39 13:54




OStageCOGChbus.com

Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 15:01
Peel Hall, The Tudor 13:35 13:50 14:.05 14:20 14:35 1450 15:07
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:11
Heald Green, The Griffin 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:15
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 13:49 14:04 1419 14:34 14:49 15:.04 15:21
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:32
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15.09 1524 1541
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 15:17 15:34 15:52 16:10 16:33 16:53 17:14
Peel Hall, The Tudor 15:23 15141 15:59 16:17 16:40 17:00 17:21
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 15:27 15:45 16:04 16:22 16:45 17.05 17:26
Heald Green, The Griffin 156:32  15:50 16:09 16:27 16:50 17:10 17:31
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 15:40 15:59 16:18 16:36 16:59 17:19 17:40
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 15:51  16:10 16:29 16:47 17:10 17:30 17:51
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 16:01 16:20 16:39 16:57 17:20 17:40 18:01
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368
Notes: N1 N1 N1 N1 N1 N1
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart: 18:10 19:10 20:10
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive: 18:20 19:19 20:19
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 17:35 18:02 1825 1852 19:19 20:19
Peel Hall, The Tudor 17:42 18:09 18:32 18:58 19:24 20:24
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 17:47 18:14 18:37 19:02 19:28 20:28
Heald Green, The Griffin 17:52  18:19 1842 19:06 19:31 20:31
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 18:01 18:28 1850 19:12 19:35 20:35
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 18:12  18:38  18:58 19:19 19:42 20:42
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 18:22 18:48 19:.08 19:28 19:50 20:50

N1 Journey operates until 1st September 2018 (incl)

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.



gStagecoachbus.com

Services
Stockport - Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport 368A
Stockport - Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport 368

Saturdays (not Bank Holidays)

Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester

Timetable valid from 8 Apr 2018 until 21 Jul 2018

Service: 368A 368A 368A  368A 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 04:58 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:29 08:59 09:14 09:29
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 05:06 06:06 07:06 08:06 08:39 09:09 0924 09:39
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 05:14 06:14 07:14 08:14 08:46 09:17 09:33 09:49
Heald Green, The Griffin 05:18 06:18 07:18 08:18 0852 09:23 09:39 09:56
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 05:22 06:22 07:22 0822 0856 09:27 09:43 10:00
Peel Hall, The Tudor 05:26 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:00 09:31 09:47 10:04
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 09:03 09:35 09:51 10:09
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive: 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart: 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:32
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive: 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 09:44 0959 10:14 1029 10:44 1059 11:14  11:29
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:.09 11:24 11:39
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49
Heald Green, The Griffin 10:11  10:26  10:41 1056 11:11  11:26  11:41 11:56
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:.00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00
Peel Hall, The Tudor 10:19  10:34  10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 11:54 12:09 1224 12:39 12:54 13:.09 13:24 13:39
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 12:04 12119  12:34 12:49 13:.04 1319 13:34 13:49
Heald Green, The Griffin 1211 12:26 12:41 1256 13111 1326 13:41  13:56
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:.00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00
Peel Hall, The Tudor 1219 12:34  12:49  13:04 13119 13:34 13:49 14:04
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 12:24  12:39 12:54 13:.09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 1459 15:14 1529
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 13:54 14:09 14:24 1439 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 14:04 14:19 1434 1449 15:.04 15119 15:34 15:49
Heald Green, The Griffin 1411 14:26  14:41 1456 1511 15226 1541 15:56
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 14:15 14:30 14:45 1500 1515 1530 1545 16:00
Peel Hall, The Tudor 14119 14:34 14:49 15:.04 15119 1534 1549 16:04
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 14:24 14:39 14:54 15.09 15:24 15:39 1554 16:09
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:




OStageCOGChbus.com

Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368

Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 15:44 1559 16:14 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 156:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:09 17:27 17:47 18:.07
Heald Green, The Griffin 16:11  16:26 16:41 16:56 17:16 17:33 17:53 18:13
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 16:15 16:30 16:45 17.00 17:20 17:37 17:57 18:17
Peel Hall, The Tudor 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:.04 17:24 17:41 1801 1821
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 16:24 16:39 16:54 17.09 17:29 17:46 18:06 18:26
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C) 17:49
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive: 17:59

Service: 368 368

Operator: SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 18:17 19:10
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 18:27  19:20
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 18:35 19:27
Heald Green, The Giriffin 18:39 19:31
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 18:43 19:35
Peel Hall, The Tudor 18:47 19:39
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 18:52 19:44
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C) 18:57 19:45
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive: 19:05 19:53

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,

this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.

10



gStagecoachbus.com

Services
Stockport - Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport 368A
Stockport - Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport 368

Saturdays (not Bank Holidays)

Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester

Timetable valid from 22 Jul 2018 until further notice

Service: 368A 368A 368A  368A 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 04:58 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:29 08:59 09:14 09:29
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 05:06 06:06 07:06 08:06 08:39 09:09 0924 09:39
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 05:14 06:14 07:14 08:14 08:46 09:17 09:33 09:49
Heald Green, The Griffin 05:18 06:18 07:18 08:18 0852 09:23 09:39 09:56
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 05:22 06:22 07:22 0822 0856 09:27 09:43 10:00
Peel Hall, The Tudor 05:26 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:00 09:31 09:47 10:04
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 09:03 09:35 09:51 10:09
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive: 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart: 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:32
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive: 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 09:44 0959 10:14 1029 10:44 1059 11:14  11:29
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:.09 11:24 11:39
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49
Heald Green, The Griffin 10:11  10:26  10:41 1056 11:11  11:26  11:41 11:56
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:.00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00
Peel Hall, The Tudor 10:19  10:34  10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 11:54 12:09 1224 12:39 12:54 13:.09 13:24 13:39
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 12:04 12119  12:34 12:49 13:.04 1319 13:34 13:49
Heald Green, The Griffin 1211 12:26 12:41 1256 13111 1326 13:41  13:56
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:.00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00
Peel Hall, The Tudor 1219 12:34  12:49  13:04 13119 13:34 13:49 14:04
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 12:24  12:39 12:54 13:.09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 1459 15:14 1529
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 13:54 14:09 14:24 1439 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 14:04 14:19 1434 1449 15:.04 15119 15:34 15:49
Heald Green, The Griffin 1411 14:26  14:41 1456 1511 15226 1541 15:56
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 14:15 14:30 14:45 1500 1515 1530 1545 16:00
Peel Hall, The Tudor 14119 14:34 14:49 15:.04 15119 1534 1549 16:04
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 14:24 14:39 14:54 15.09 15:24 15:39 1554 16:09
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C)
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive:

11



OStageCOGChbus.com

Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368

Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 15:44 1559 16:14 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 156:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:09 17:27 17:47 18:.07
Heald Green, The Griffin 16:11  16:26 16:41 16:56 17:16 17:33 17:53 18:13
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 16:15 16:30 16:45 17.00 17:20 17:37 17:57 18:17
Peel Hall, The Tudor 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:.04 17:24 17:41 1801 1821
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 16:24 16:39 16:54 17.09 17:29 17:46 18:06 18:26
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C) 17:49
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive: 17:59

Service: 368 368

Operator: SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 18:17 19:10
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 18:27  19:20
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 18:35 19:27
Heald Green, The Giriffin 18:39 19:31
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 18:43 19:35
Peel Hall, The Tudor 18:47 19:39
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange 18:52 19:44
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand F) Depart:
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand C) 18:57 19:45
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Arrive: 19:05 19:53

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,

this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.

12



OStageCOGChbus.com

Services
Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport - Stockport 368A
Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport - Stockport 368
Saturdays (not Bank Holidays)
Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester
Timetable valid from 8 Apr 2018 until 21 Jul 2018
Service: 368A 368A 368A  368A 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart: 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:56
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive: 06:11  07:11  08:11  09:11
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:14 0929 09:44 09:59
Peel Hall, The Tudor 06:19 07:19 0819 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:23 09:39 09:54 10:09
Heald Green, The Griffin 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:27 09:43 09:58 10:13
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:32 0949 10:04 10:19
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 06:41 07:41 0841 09:42 0959 10:14 10:29
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 06:51 07:51 0851 09:52 10:09 10:24 10:39
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44
Peel Hall, The Tudor 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54
Heald Green, The Griffin 10:28 10:43  10:58 11:13  11:28 11:43 11:58
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 10:34  10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 10:44 10:59 11:14  11:29  11:44 11:59 12:14
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29
Peel Hall, The Tudor 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39
Heald Green, The Griffin 12:13  12:28  12:43  12:58  13:13  13:28 13:43
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 12:19  12:34  12:49 13:.04 13119 13:34  13:49
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 12:29  12:44 12:59 13114 13:29  13:44  13:59
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 12:39  12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39  13:54 14:09
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 13:44 13:59 1414 14:29 14:44 1459 1514
Peel Hall, The Tudor 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:.05 15:20
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:.09 15:24
Heald Green, The Giriffin 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 14:04 14119 1434 14149 15:04 1519 15:34
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 14114  14:29 1444 1459 15114 15229 15:44
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15124 15:39 15:54

13



OStageCOGChbus.com

Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 15:29 1544 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 17:00
Peel Hall, The Tudor 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:06
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:10
Heald Green, The Griffin 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:14
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:20
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:30
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:.09 17:24 17:40
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart: 18:10 19:10 20:10
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive: 18:19 19:19 20:19
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 17:19 17149 1819 1850 19:19 20:19
Peel Hall, The Tudor 17:25 17:55 18:24 1855 19:24 20:24
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 17:29 17:59 18:28 18:59 19:28 20:28
Heald Green, The Griffin 17:33 18:03 18:32 19:03 19:31 20:31
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 17:39 18:09 1837 19:08 19:35 20:35
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 17:49 1819 18146 19:16 19:42 20:42
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 17:59 18:29 1856 19:25 19:50 20:50

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,

this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.

14



OStageCOGChbus.com

Services
Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport - Stockport 368A
Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport - Stockport 368
Saturdays (not Bank Holidays)
Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester
Timetable valid from 22 Jul 2018 until further notice
Service: 368A 368A 368A  368A 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart: 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:56
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive: 06:11  07:11  08:11  09:11
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:14 0929 09:44 09:59
Peel Hall, The Tudor 06:19 07:19 0819 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:23 09:39 09:54 10:09
Heald Green, The Griffin 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:27 09:43 09:58 10:13
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:32 0949 10:04 10:19
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 06:41 07:41 0841 09:42 0959 10:14 10:29
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 06:51 07:51 0851 09:52 10:09 10:24 10:39
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44
Peel Hall, The Tudor 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54
Heald Green, The Griffin 10:28 10:43  10:58 11:13  11:28 11:43 11:58
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 10:34  10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 10:44 10:59 11:14  11:29  11:44 11:59 12:14
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29
Peel Hall, The Tudor 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39
Heald Green, The Griffin 12:13  12:28  12:43  12:58  13:13  13:28 13:43
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 12:19  12:34  12:49 13:.04 13119 13:34  13:49
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 12:29  12:44 12:59 13114 13:29  13:44  13:59
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 12:39  12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39  13:54 14:09
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 13:44 13:59 1414 14:29 14:44 1459 1514
Peel Hall, The Tudor 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:.05 15:20
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:.09 15:24
Heald Green, The Giriffin 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 14:04 14119 1434 14149 15:04 1519 15:34
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 14114  14:29 1444 1459 15114 15229 15:44
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15124 15:39 15:54

15



OStageCOGChbus.com

Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive:
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 15:29 1544 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 17:00
Peel Hall, The Tudor 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:06
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:10
Heald Green, The Griffin 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:14
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:20
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:30
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:.09 17:24 17:40
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA. SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Manchester Airport, Manchester Airport The Station (Stand G) Depart:
Newall Green, Southmoor Rd (Stop E) Depart: 18:10 19:10 20:10
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Arrive: 18:19 19:19 20:19
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 17:19 17149 1819 1850 19:19 20:19
Peel Hall, The Tudor 17:25 17:55 18:24 1855 19:24 20:24
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 17:29 17:59 18:28 18:59 19:28 20:28
Heald Green, The Griffin 17:33 18:03 18:32 19:03 19:31 20:31
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 17:39 18:09 1837 19:08 19:35 20:35
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 17:49 1819 18146 19:16 19:42 20:42
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 17:59 18:29 1856 19:25 19:50 20:50

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,

this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.

16



OStageCOGChbus.com

Service
Stockport - Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport 368
Sundays and Some Bank Holidays
Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester
Timetable valid from 8 Apr 2018 until 21 Jul 2018
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 05:55 06:55 07:25 07:55 0825 0855 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 06:05 07:05 07:35 08:.05 0835 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 06:12 07:12 07:42 0812 0842 0913 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13
Heald Green, The Griffin 06:18 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:19 0949 10:19 10:49 11:19
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 06:22 07:22 07:52 08:22 0852 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23
Peel Hall, The Tudor 06:26 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange Arrive: 06:29 07:29 07:59 08:29 0859 0931 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 1525 15:55
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:.05 13:35 14:.05 14:35 15:05 1535 16:05
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 11:43 12113 12:43 1313 13:43 1413 14:43 15113 1543 16:13
Heald Green, The Griffin 11:49 12119 1249 13119 13:49 1419 14149 1519 1549 16:19
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 1553 16:23
Peel Hall, The Tudor 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 1527 1557 16:27
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange Arrive: 12:02 12:32  13:02  13:32  14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32
Service: 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 16:25 16:55 17:25
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 16:35 17:05 17:35
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 16:43  17:13 17:43
Heald Green, The Giriffin 16:49 17:19 17:49
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 16:53 17:23 17:53
Peel Hall, The Tudor 16:57 17:27 17:57
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange Arrive: 17:02  17:32  18:02

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.

17



OStageCOGChbus.com

Service
Stockport - Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport 368
Sundays and Some Bank Holidays
Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester
Timetable valid from 22 Jul 2018 until further notice
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 05:55 06:55 07:25 07:55 0825 0855 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 06:05 07:05 07:35 08:.05 0835 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 06:12 07:12 07:42 08:12 0842 09:13 0943 10:13 10:43 11:13
Heald Green, The Griffin 06:18 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:19 0949 10:19 10:49 11:19
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 06:22 07:22 07:52 08:22 0852 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23
Peel Hall, The Tudor 06:26 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange Arrive: 06:29 07:29 07:59 08:29 0859 0931 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 1525 15:55
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:.05 13:35 14:.05 14:35 15:05 1535 16:05
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 11:43 12113 12:43 1313 13:43 1413 14:43 15113 1543 16:13
Heald Green, The Griffin 11:49 12119 1249 13119 13:49 1419 14149 1519 1549 16:19
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 1553 16:23
Peel Hall, The Tudor 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 1527 1557 16:27
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange Arrive: 12:02 12:32  13:02  13:32  14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32
Service: 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station (Stand L) Depart: 16:25 16:55 17:25
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 16:35 17:05 17:35
Cheadle Hulme, Station Rd (Stop C) 16:43  17:13 17:43
Heald Green, The Giriffin 16:49 17:19 17:49
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop A) 16:53 17:23 17:53
Peel Hall, The Tudor 16:57 17:27 17:57
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange Arrive: 17:02  17:32  18:02

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.

18



OStageCOGChbus.com

Service
Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport - Stockport 368
Sundays and Some Bank Holidays
Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester
Timetable valid from 8 Apr 2018 until 21 Jul 2018
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 06:41 07:41 0811 0841 09:11 0941 10:08 10:38
Peel Hall, The Tudor 06:47 07:47 08:17 08:47 0917 0947 10:15 10:45
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 06:50 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:19 10:49
Heald Green, The Giriffin 06:54 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:23 10:53
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 06:59 07:59 08:29 0859 0929 09:59 10:29 10:59
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 07:09 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:40 11:10
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 07:18 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:49 11:19
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38
Peel Hall, The Tudor 11:15  11:45 12115 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 11:19  11:49 12119 12:49 13119 13:49 14:19 14:49
Heald Green, The Giriffin 11:23  11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 11:29  11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 11:40 12:10 12:40 13110 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 11:49 1219 12:49 13119 13:49 14119 1449 15:19
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08
Peel Hall, The Tudor 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:13
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 15:19 1549 16:19 16:49 17119 17:49 18:17
Heald Green, The Giriffin 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:21
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:26
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 1540 16:10 16:40 1710 17:40 18:08 18:35
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 15:49 16:19 16:49 17119 17:49 1817 1844

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.

19



OStageCOGChbus.com

Service
Wythenshawe Hosp/Manchester Airport - Stockport 368
Sundays and Some Bank Holidays
Operated by: SMA
Stagecoach Manchester
Timetable valid from 22 Jul 2018 until further notice
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 06:41 07:41 0811 0841 09:11 0941 10:08 10:38
Peel Hall, The Tudor 06:47 07:47 0817 0847 0917 09:47 10:15 10:45
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 06:50 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:19 10:49
Heald Green, The Griffin 06:54 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:23 10:53
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 06:59 07:59 08:29 0859 0929 09:59 10:29 10:59
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 07:09 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:40 11:10
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 07:18 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:49 11:19
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38
Peel Hall, The Tudor 11:15  11:45 12115 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 11:19  11:49 12119 12:49 13119 13:49 14:19 14:49
Heald Green, The Griffin 11:23  11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 11:40 12:10 12:40 13110 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 11:49 1219 12:49 13119 13:49 14119 1449 15:19
Service: 368 368 368 368 368 368 368
Operator: SMAL SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
Wythenshawe, Wythenshawe Interchange (Stand A) Depart: 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08
Peel Hall, The Tudor 15:15 1545 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:13
Heald Green, Heald Green Hotel (Stop B) 15:19 1549 16:19 16:49 17119 17:49 18:17
Heald Green, The Griffin 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:21
Cheadle Hulme, Cheadle Rd 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:26
Edgeley, Cheadle Old Rd 1540 16:10 16:40 1710 17:40 18:08 18:35
Stockport, Stockport Bus Station Arrive: 15:49 16:19 16:49 17119 17:49 1817 1844

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 21/07/2018 02:16. This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website. However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to www.stagecoachbus.com.

20



